ET-720-0.9 | Battery-powered long reach pruner | 975 mm |
Red/black
The ET-720-0.9 is a compact and efficient battery-powered long-reach pruner with a total
length of 975 mm, designed for professional use. Thanks to the convenient shaft, you can
prune easily without the need for a ladder or bending down. This pruner is equipped with
high-quality Japanese blades, manufactured from…
Read full description online
SKU: Length:
ARSET-720-0.9 975 mm
Weight: EAN code:
1690 gram
Associated products
1 SP-ET-001 | Pipe for ET-720-0.9
2 SP-ET-002 | Rod for ET-720-0.9
9 SP-ET-009 | Pipe body for ET series
10 SP-ET-010 | Connecting front cover for ET series
11 SP-ET-011 | Metal pipe fitting for ET series
12 SP-ET-012 | Nylon nut M5 for ET series
13 SP-ET-013 | Rod cap for ET series
14 SP-ET-014 | Screw for rod cap for ET series
15 SP-ET-015 | Screw (2 pcs.) for ET series
16 SP-ET-016 | Nut M5 (2 pcs.) for ET series
17 SP-ET-017 | Rod guide for ET series
More information and product photos? Visit www.arstools.eu
18 SP-ET-018 | Hex bolt M5 for ET series
19 SP-ET-019 | Spring washer (2 pcs.) for ET series
20 SP-ET-020 | Blade cover (2 pcs.) for ET series
21 SP-ET-021 | Pipe holder A incl. 2 screws and nuts for ET series
22 SP-ET-022 | Pipe holder B for ET series
23 SP-ET-023 | Pipe holder C for ET series
24 SP-ET-024 | Flat nut (2 pcs.) for ET series
25 SP-ET-025 | Small bind screw for ET series
26 SP-ET-026 | Pipe supporting washer for ET series
27 SP-ET-027 | Hex bolt and nut M4x12 for ET series
28 SP-ET-028 | Pipe holder metal fitting for ET series
ARS Tools
De Stek 7, Wieringerwerf
The Netherlands
www.arstools.eu ARS Tools is a Westparts division
© 2025 - ARS Tools
ARS | ARSET-720-0.9 - Pole
	ARS | ARSET-720-0.9 - Pole
	ET-720-0.9 | Battery-powered long reach pruner | 975 mm | Red/black